

32 Misc DJ 1572/25

REKHA Vs. AMIT KHANNA

02.12.2025

Present: None.

The file is maintained for compliance of award. Insurance has not complied the award. Therefore, notice be issued to R3/insurance company for NDOH.

List on 18.12.2025.

**(Vikram)**

**ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**

02.12.2025