

23 Misc DJ 1572-25
REKHA Vs. AMIT KHANNA

13.03.2026

Present: None for petitioner.
Sh. S K Tyagi, ld. counsel for insurance company.

It is submitted by ld. counsel for insurance company that award amount will be deposited within a week. Be deposited by next date of hearing.

List on 25.03.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
13.03.2026