

22 Misc DJ 1572/25
REKHA Vs. AMIT KHANNA

25.03.2026

Present: None for DH.

Ld. counsel for JD no.3 has filed the copy of order of Hon'ble Court of Delhi in MAC APP No.170/26, whereby the award has been stayed till NDOH. Therefore, adjourned.

List on 05.05.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
25.03.2026